
R7.3 Beneficiary wise all stages report

District Name : Panchayat Name : MariyapuramGeesugondaMandal Name :Warangal

S.
No

Distri
ct 
Nam
e
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dal 
Nam
e

Panc
hayat 
Nam
e

Habita
tion 
Name

Bene
ficiar
y 
Nam
e

Fath
er / 
Husb
and 
Nam
e

H.No Cast
e
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ard 
No

SB
MG 
ID
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Code

Stat
us

Entr
y 
Dat
e

Work 
Type

Procee
ding 
Numbe
r

Sanct
ioned 
Date

Com
mince
ment 
Gener
ation 
Date

Statu
s of 
1st 
Phot
o 
Capt
ure

Stat
us 
of 
3rd 
Phot
o 
Capt
ure

3rd 
FTR 
Gener
ation 
Date

3rd 
FTR 
Upl
oad 
Dat
e

Am
oun
t 
Rel
eas
ed

3rd 
Pai
d 
Dat
e

Date 
of 
Com
pleti
on

Amou
nt 
releas
ed 
manu
ally

Amo
unt 
relea
sed 
by 
TCS

Tota
l 
Amo
unt 
rele
ased

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1 Wara
ngal 
Rural

Gees
ugon
da

Mariy
apura
m

Guntur
palli

Allam 
Chinn
apu 
reddy

Allam 
Show 
Redd
y

- OTH
ERS

2127
1362
4018
0301

73

205
005
275

3

21999
36241
70000

025

Com
plete
d

17/0
2/20
20

Newl
y 
creat
ed

Lr.No.J
/7/SBM 
(G)/LO
B/
(NLB) 
IHHLs/
2019

17/06
/2020

17/06/
2020

Capt
ured

Capt
ured

01/07/
2020

03/0
7/20
20

12,
000

09/1
2/20
20

7/3/2
020 
10:41
:31 
AM

12,00
0

2 Wara
ngal 
Rural

Gees
ugon
da

Mariy
apura
m

Guntur
palli

Banot
h 
Saroj
ana

Ravi - OTH
ERS

2127
1362
4018
0302

18

205
005
287

9

21999
36241
70000

026

Com
plete
d

17/0
2/20
20

Newl
y 
creat
ed

Lr.No.J
/7/SBM 
(G)/LO
B/
(NOLB) 
IHHLs/
2019

02/03
/2020

05/03/
2020

Capt
ured

Capt
ured

01/07/
2020

03/0
7/20
20

12,
000

09/1
2/20
20

7/3/2
020 
10:41
:31 
AM

12,00
0

3 Wara
ngal 
Rural

Gees
ugon
da

Mariy
apura
m

Guntur
palli

Bitla 
Soun
draya

mogili
li

- OTH
ERS

2127
1362
4018
0300

98

205
005
273

2

21999
36241
70000

027

Com
plete
d

29/0
2/20
20

Newl
y 
creat
ed

Lr.No.J
/7/SBM 
(G)/LO
B/
(NOLB) 
IHHLs/
2019

02/03
/2020

05/03/
2020

Capt
ured

Capt
ured

01/07/
2020

03/0
7/20
20

12,
000

09/1
2/20
20

7/3/2
020 
10:41
:31 
AM

12,00
0

Report Date : 21/09/2022 9:36:45 PMHabitation Name : All
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4 Wara
ngal 
Rural

Gees
ugon
da

Mariy
apura
m

Guntur
palli

Gola
mari 
Kasp
a 
Redd
y

Gola
mari 
Show 
Redd
y

- OTH
ERS

2127
1362
4018
0301

43

205
005
280

6

21999
36241
70000

028

Com
plete
d

29/0
2/20
20

Newl
y 
creat
ed

Lr.No.J
/7/SBM 
(G)/LO
B/
(NOLB) 
IHHLs/
2019

02/03
/2020

05/03/
2020

Capt
ured

Capt
ured

01/07/
2020

03/0
7/20
20

12,
000

09/1
2/20
20

7/3/2
020 
10:41
:31 
AM

12,00
0

5 Wara
ngal 
Rural

Gees
ugon
da

Mariy
apura
m

Guntur
palli

Gopu 
Praka
sh 
Redd
y

Inna 
Redd
y

- OTH
ERS

2127
1362
4018
0301

80

205
007
512

2

21999
36241
70000

029

Com
plete
d

29/0
2/20
20

Newl
y 
creat
ed

Lr.No.J
/7/SBM 
(G)/LO
B/
(NOLB) 
IHHLs/
2019

02/03
/2020

05/03/
2020

Capt
ured

Capt
ured

01/07/
2020

03/0
7/20
20

12,
000

09/1
2/20
20

7/3/2
020 
10:41
:31 
AM

12,00
0

6 Wara
ngal 
Rural

Gees
ugon
da

Mariy
apura
m

Guntur
palli

Pulic
heri 
Sara
mma

ellas
wamy

- OTH
ERS

2127
1362
4018
0300

01

205
005
271

4

21999
36241
70000

030

Com
plete
d

29/0
2/20
20

Newl
y 
creat
ed

Lr.No.J
/7/SBM 
(G)/LO
B/
(NOLB) 
IHHLs/
2019

02/03
/2020

05/03/
2020

Capt
ured

Capt
ured

01/07/
2020

03/0
7/20
20

12,
000

09/1
2/20
20

7/3/2
020 
10:41
:31 
AM

12,00
0

7 Wara
ngal 
Rural

Gees
ugon
da

Mariy
apura
m

Guntur
palli

Ramp
eesa 
Padm
a

Shya
m 
Sund
ar

- OTH
ERS

2127
1362
4018
0300

44

205
005
277

6

21999
36241
70000

031

Com
plete
d

29/0
2/20
20

Newl
y 
creat
ed

Lr.No.J
/7/SBM 
(G)/LO
B/
(NOLB) 
IHHLs/
2019

02/03
/2020

05/03/
2020

Capt
ured

Capt
ured

01/07/
2020

03/0
7/20
20

12,
000

09/1
2/20
20

7/3/2
020 
10:41
:31 
AM

12,00
0

8 Wara
ngal 
Rural

Gees
ugon
da

Mariy
apura
m

Guntur
palli

Raya
pura
m 
Yella
mma

Yellai
ah

- OTH
ERS

2127
1362
4018
0301

75

205
005
291

6

21999
36241
70000

032

Com
plete
d

29/0
2/20
20

Newl
y 
creat
ed

Lr.No.J
/7/SBM 
(G)/LO
B/
(NOLB) 
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02/03
/2020

05/03/
2020

Capt
ured
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03/0
7/20
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000
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020 
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9 Wara
ngal 
Rural

Gees
ugon
da

Mariy
apura
m

Guntur
palli

Thum
ma 
Inna
mma

Thum
ma 
Gnan
a 
Redd
y

- OTH
ERS

2127
1362
4018
0301

99

205
005
284

0

21999
36241
70000

033

Com
plete
d

29/0
2/20
20

Newl
y 
creat
ed

Lr.No.J
/7/SBM 
(G)/LO
B/
(NOLB) 
IHHLs/
2019

02/03
/2020

05/03/
2020

Capt
ured

Capt
ured

01/07/
2020

03/0
7/20
20

12,
000

09/1
2/20
20

7/3/2
020 
10:41
:31 
AM

12,00
0


